
FOOD  |  DRINK  |  COCKTAILS



Breakfast
 Mon - Sat  |  8am - 12pm

EGGS £9.95

*Eggs Benedict  |  *Eggs Florentine

Avocado and poached egg on toasted bloomer

*available all day until 5pm

BARMS £3.45

Sausage Barm  |  Egg Barm      |  Bacon Barm

add for 75p 

black pudding  |  bacon  |  egg  |  sausage  |  mushrooms  |  grilled tomato

PASTRIES £0.95

Croissant  |  Danish pastry  |  Pain au chocolat

GFA

VEA

V

V



Menu

GF

 Mon - Sat  |  11.30am - 5pm

Fish Finger Bap £12.95
Hand-battered haddock goujons, baby gem lettuce, 

tartare sauce, house-seasoned fries

Welsh Rarebit £12.95 
Snowdonia Welsh cheese, local IPA and mustard on sourdough toast, 

fried egg and crispy streaky bacon

Cubano Sandwich £14.95 
BBQ pulled pork, crispy streaky bacon, American mustard, sliced gherkin, 

Emmental cheese, house-seasoned fries

Chicken Tikka Wrap £14.95 
Marinated chicken chunks, raita, mango chutney, 

pickled chilli, house-seasoned fries

Roasted Pepper and Chilli Hummus £12.95  
Fire-roasted pepper, crispy chickpeas, rocket, toasted sesame, 

rosemary and thyme focaccia, house-seasoned fries 

Classic Caesar Salad £13.95  
Grilled chicken breast, bacon, baby gem lettuce, chunky croutons, 

anchovies, parmesan, Caesar dressing

Greek Salad £12.95 
Vegan feta available 

Mixed olives, feta cheese, cucumber, tomato, red onion, herb oil

VE GFA

GFA



SIDE ORDERS

House-Seasoned Fries £3.95

Hand-Cut House-Seasoned Chips £4.95

Halloumi Fries £5.95

Garlic Ciabatta £4.95

Garlic Ciabatta with Cheese £6.45

Rocket, Baby Gem and Parmesan Salad £3.95

DESSERTS

Selection of Snowdonia Cheeses £10.95 
Crackers, grapes, apple, onion chutney

Biscoff Cheesecake £8.95
Biscoff crumb, honeycomb ice cream

Selection of Ice Creams and Sorbets £5.95 
Chocolate shards

Classic Crème Brûlée £7.95  
Shortbread round, raspberries

Apple & Raspberry Crumble Tart £7.95 
Raspberry sorbet

Warm Chocolate Brownie £7.95   
Burnt white chocolate, white chocolate ice cream

VE GF



 Mon - Sat  |  12pm - 5pm

1 Course £8.95     2 Courses £11.95     3 Courses £13.95

STARTERS

Garlic Ciabatta

Soup of the Day

Vegetable Crudités 

MAINS

Chicken Goujons
House-seasoned fries, Heinz beans

4oz Burger
House-seasoned fries, Heinz beans

Tomato Penne Pasta
Garlic Ciabatta

Mini Battered Haddock 
House-seasoned fries, mushy peas

DESSERTS

Warm Chocolate Brownie
Chocolate ice cream, chocolate sauce

Selection of Ice Creams

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Toffee sauce, clotted cream ice cream

Children

VE GF



Cappuccino

Café Latte

Americano

Flat White

Mocha

Espresso

Double Espresso

Plain Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate, cream & marshmallows

Irish Coffee

Baileys Coffee

Welsh Coffee

French Coffee

£3.40

£3.40

£3.40

£3.40

£3.50

£2.30

£2.80

£3.50

£4.00

£9.40

£9.40

£10.40

£10.40

Hot Drinks

Liqueur Coffees



MARIAN BREAKFAST TEA £3.75

This is a classic breakfast tea, malty, full bodied character with bright flavoury notes

and hints of cask oakiness. From Assam and Nilgiri in India, and Anhui in China,

with deep purple cornflowers.

EARL GREY £3.75

An unbelievable aroma that portends an unbelievable taste. We have been told repeatedly: 

‘This is the best Earl Grey I have ever tasted!’. A range of Sri Lankan teas, with cornflower.

DECAFFEINATED ENGLISH BREAKFAST £3.75
A full bodied tea with a cup tending bright, being consistent with high quality tea.

ORGANIC ROOIBOS £3.75
Caffeine free, soft, sweetish aromatic tea only found in South Africa.

SENCHA GOJI BERRY AND POMEGRANATE £3.75
A delicious blend of green tea, with goji berries, lemongrass, pomegranate seeds

and cornflower blossoms – berry flavours, fruity and lively sweet.

MARRAKESH MINT £3.75
A classic North African blend of peppermint with Gunpowder Green tea from China. 

Traditionally served sweet. A perfect pick-me-up.

PEPPERMINT £3.75
Grown in Washington State, USA, pungent, cool, fresh, menthol.

RHUBARB SPRITZER £3.75
Everybody’s favourite, a low acid fruit tea blend, which is wonderful summer or winter.

JASMINE PEARLS £4.25

Smooth with delicate and pleasing flavour and a heavenly 

jasmine character. A true luxury tea.

FLOWERING TEAS £4.25

A true artisan classic. Traditionally hand made. Smooth and satisfying green tea notes.

The peach character of osmanthus comes to the fore with hints of jasmine and lily.

Tea



All £6.95

Mocktails

STRAWBERRY & LIME MOJITO
Strawberry syrup, lime juice, lemonade

PORNSTAR
Vanilla syrup, Grenadine, passion fruit syrup, pineapple juice

COLA CUBE
Blackcurrant cordial, lime juice, cola

BLUE BAY & LIME
Blueberries, lime juice, sugar syrup, lemonade

CHERRY ON TOP
Lime juice, Grenadine, lemonade

CRANBERRY SANGRIA
Cranberry juice, orange juice, lemonade

SHIRLEY TEMPLE
Grenadine, lime juice, ginger ale or lemonade

SUNRISE
Orange juice, Grenadine, lemonade

MANGO MULE
Mango puree, lime juice, ginger beer

BERRY BURLESQUE
Blackcurrant cordial, lime juice, ginger beer

PINEAPPLE COBBLER
Strawberry syrup, lime juice, pineapple juice, soda water



Cocktails

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, prosecco, soda water

CAMPARI SPRITZ
Campari, prosecco, soda water

HUGO SPRITZ
Elderflower liqueur, prosecco, soda water

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Limoncello, prosecco, soda water

FRENCH MARTINI
Vanilla vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice, lime juice, raspberry puree

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Vanilla vodka, passion fruit liqueur, passionfruit syrup, pineapple juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vanilla vodka, espresso, Kahlúa, Baileys, vanilla syrup

COSMOPOLITAN
Citrus vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, elderflower cordial, lemon juice, Grenadine

DAQUIRI
White rum, sugar syrup, lime juice

MANGO DAQUIRI
White rum, mango rum, sugar syrup, lime juice, mango puree

MELON DAQUIRI
White rum, Midori, lime juice

PINEAPPLE DAQUIRI
White rum, Cointreau, sugar syrup, pineapple juice, lime juice

STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI 
`White rum, coconut rum, strawberry syrup, lime juice, cranberry juice 

MOJITO
White rum, sugar syrup, lime juice, soda water

All £8.95



PINK MOJITO
White rum, Chambord, sugar syrup, raspberry purée, lime juice, cranberry juice

LIMON MOJITO
Lemon rum, sugar syrup, lime juice, soda water

STRAWBERRY & LIME MOJITO
White rum, strawberry syrup, lime juice, soda water

KIR ROYAL
Crème de Cassis, prosecco 

MARGARITA
Tequila, triple sec, lime juice

STRAWBERRY & LIME MARGARITA
Tequila, triple sec, strawberry syrup, lime juice

OLD FASHIONED
Whiskey, bitters, orange bitters, triple sec, vanilla syrup

BIG BUFF
Bourbon whiskey, Chambord, strawberry, raspberries, blueberries, 

lime juice, cranberry juice

MANHATTAN
Bourbon whiskey, extra dry vermouth, Angostura bitters, over ice

BAHAMA MAMA 
White rum, coconut rum, Grenadine, orange juice, pineapple juice

MINI JAFFA CAKE
Cointreau, Crème de Cacao, orange vodka, orange juice, lemon juice

LIMONCELLO CHEESECAKE
Limoncello, vanilla vodka, double cream, sugar syrup, lemon juice

TOBLERONE
Kahlua, hazelnut liqueur, Baileys, honey, cream

AFTER EIGHT
Vodka, Baileys, mint liqueur, Crème de Menthe, Crème de Cocoa

PINEAPPLE UPSIDE DOWN CAKE 
Vanilla vodka, pineapple juice

STRAWBERRIES & CREAM
Gin, strawberry liqueur, white chocolate liqueur, single cream



MINI JAFFA CAKE
Cointreau, Crème de Cacao, orange vodka, orange juice, lemon juice

LIMONCELLO CHEESECAKE
Limoncello, vanilla vodka, double cream, sugar syrup, lemon juice

TOBLERONE
Kahlua, hazelnut liqueur, Baileys, honey, cream

AFTER EIGHT
Vodka, Baileys, mint liqueur, Crème de Menthe, Crème de Cocoa

PINEAPPLE UPSIDE DOWN CAKE 
Vanilla vodka, pineapple juice

STRAWBERRIES & CREAM
Gin, strawberry liqueur, white chocolate liqueur, single cream

After Dinner Cocktails
All £8.95



Drinks

Vodka

Absolut Blue 

Absolut Citron 

Absolut Vanilla

Grey Goose

Belvedere

Gin
Beefeater

Beefeater Pink

Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla

Aber Falls Rhubarb & Ginger

Aber Falls Orange & Marmalade 

Bombay Sapphire

Gin Mare

Malfy Con Limone

Malfy Arancia

Brockmans

Hendricks

Tanqueray 10

Monkey 47

25ml

£4.10

£4.10

£4.10

£5.95

£5.95

£4.10

£4.10

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75

£5.10

£5.75

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£6.00

£6.00

£6.75 

50ml

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£11.70

£11.70

£8.00

£8.00

£9.30

£9.30

£9.30

£10.00

£10.80

£10.80

£10.80

£10.80

£11.50

£11.50

£13.30



Whiskey &
Bourbon

Jack Daniels 

Jack Daniels Honey 

Famous Grouse Scotch 

Jamesons 

Monkey Shoulder

Makers Mark

Laphroaig

Glenmorangie 10y

Dalwhinnie

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum

Kraken Dark Spiced Rum

Woods Navy

Captain Dark

Morgan Spiced Gold Rum

Mount Gay

Port & Sherry

Croft

Harveys Bristol Cream

Tio Pepe

Cockburn’s

25ml

£4.10

£4.20

£4.10

£4.10

£4.75

£4.95

£5.50

£6.00

£7.20

£4.10

£4.75

£4.35

£4.10

£4.50

£4.75

50ml

£8.00

£8.10

£8.00

£8.00

£9.30

£9.70

£10.00

£11.50

£14.00

£8.00

£9.30

£8.50

£8.00

£8.80

£9.30

£4.75

£4.75

£5.00

£5.00



Liqueurs

Aperol

Baileys 

Tia Maria 

Kahlúa

Southern Comfort

Archers 

Malibu 

Disaronno

Drambuie

Grand Marnier

Cointreau

Midori

Chambord

Pimms

Pernod

Campari

Martini
bianco, dry ,rosso

Brandy & Cognac

Hennessey vs

Hennessey Paradis

Courvoisier xo

Courvoisier vsop

Remy Martin vsop

25ml

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.30

£4.30

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.10

£50.00

£15.00

£6.50

£6.75

50ml

£4.75

£4.50

£7.80

£7.80

£7.80

£7.80

£7.80

£7.80

£8.40

£8.40

£7.80

£7.80

£7.80

£6.50

£7.80

£4.30

£4.30

£8.00

£90.00

£30.00

£12.80

£13.30



Bottled Lager & Cider

Rekorderlig
Wild Berries, Mango & Raspberry, Strawberry & Lime, Apple, Pear

Corona

Budweiser

San Miguel (gf)

Carlsberg Non Alcoholic

San Miguel Non Alcoholic

£6.00

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75

£3.75

£3.75

Juices

Orange

Apple

Pineapple

Cranberry

Tomato

Pint

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

Half

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

Draught

Carlsberg

Tetley’s

Estrella

San Miguel

Poretti

Guinness

Shipyard

Somersby

Somersby Blackberry

Alcopops

Smirnoff Ice

Blue WKD

Pint

£4.95

£5.50

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.50

£4.75

£4.75

Half

£2.60

£2.80

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.40

£2.40

£4.50

£4.50



Draught
Soft Drinks

Pepsi

Pepsi Max

Energy

Lemonade

Tonic

Elderflower & Soda

Pint

£4.10

£4.10

£4.50

£4.10

£3.90

£3.00

Half

£2.60

£2.60

£2.30

£2.60

£2.00

£1.60

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.00

£4.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£3.00

Soft Drinks

Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic

Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic

Fever-Tree Aromatic Tonic

Fever-Tree Tonic

Fever-Tree Light Tonic

Fever-Tree Lemonade

Fever-Tree Ginger Beer

Fever-Tree Ginger Ale 

Still & Sparkling Water 330ml

Still & Sparkling Water 750ml

j2O

Apple & Mango, Orange & Passion Fruit, Apple & Raspberry

Appletiser

Coke, Diet Coke

Red Bull

Robinsons Fruit Shoot

Apple & Blackcurrant, Orange



White Wine

Castillo Piedra Viura

The Ocarina Chilean Sauvignon 

Ponte Pinot Grigio Veneto 

Franschhoek Cellar ‘La Cotte

Mill’ Chenin Blanc

Aimery Chardonnay

Red Wine

Castillo de Piedra Tempranillo  

The Ocarina Chilean Merlot

Aimery Cabernet Sauvignon 

Franschhoek Cellar ‘Baker

Station’ Shiraz

Victor Berard Cotes Du Rhone

Rosé Wine

Castillo de Piedra

Tempranillo Rose 

Ponte Pinot Grigio Blush Veneto

Medievo Rioja Rosado   

Champagne & Sparkling

Zimor Prosecco Extra Dry

Zimor Prosecco Rose 

Champagne Lanvin & Fils Brut 

Champagne Lanvin & Fils Brut Rosé

Bottle

£22.00

£23.00

£24.00

£25.00

£27.00

£22.00

£23.00

£25.00

£27.00

£28.00

£22.00

£24.00

£25.00

£29.00

£30.00

£45.00

£50.00

125ml

£4.00

£4.20

£4.50

£4.60

£4.85

£4.00

£4.20

£4.60

£4.85

£5.10

£4.00

£4.50

£4.85

£5.95

£6.95

£10.95

£12.95

175ml

£5.80

£6.20

£6.45

£6.60

£6.90

£5.80

£6.20

£6.60

£6.90

£7.35

£5.80

£6.45

£6.60

250ml

£8.00

£8.40

£9.00

£9.20

£9.70

£8.00

£8.40

£9.20

£9.70

£10.20

£8.00

£9.00

£9.20




