

The Lounge Bar

FOOD | DRINK | COCKTAILS

Breakfast

Mon - Sat | 8am - 12pm

EGGS £9.95

*Eggs Benedict | *Eggs Florentine

Avocado and poached egg on toasted bloomer VEA

*available all day until 5pm

.....

BARMS £3.45

Sausage Barm | Egg Barm V | Bacon Barm

add for 75p

black pudding | bacon | egg | sausage | mushrooms | grilled tomato

.....

PASTRIES £0.95 V GFA

Croissant | Danish pastry | Pain au chocolat

Menu

Mon - Sat | 11.30am - 5pm

Fish Finger Bap £12.95

Hand-battered haddock goujons, baby gem lettuce, tartare sauce, house-seasoned fries

Welsh Rarebit £12.95

Snowdonia Welsh cheese, local IPA and mustard on sourdough toast, fried egg and crispy streaky bacon

Cubano Sandwich £14.95

BBQ pulled pork, crispy streaky bacon, American mustard, sliced gherkin, Emmental cheese, house-seasoned fries

Chicken Tikka Wrap £14.95

Marinated chicken chunks, raita, mango chutney, pickled chilli, house-seasoned fries

Roasted Pepper and Chilli Hummus £12.95 VE GFA

Fire-roasted pepper, crispy chickpeas, rocket, toasted sesame, rosemary and thyme focaccia, house-seasoned fries

Classic Caesar Salad £13.95 GFA

Grilled chicken breast, bacon, baby gem lettuce, chunky croutons, anchovies, parmesan, Caesar dressing

Greek Salad £12.95 GF

Vegan feta available

Mixed olives, feta cheese, cucumber, tomato, red onion, herb oil

SIDE ORDERS

House-Seasoned Fries £3.95

Hand-Cut House-Seasoned Chips £4.95

Halloumi Fries £5.95

Garlic Ciabatta £4.95

Garlic Ciabatta with Cheese £6.45

Rocket, Baby Gem and Parmesan Salad £3.95

.....

DESSERTS

Selection of Snowdonia Cheeses £10.95

Crackers, grapes, apple, onion chutney

Biscoff Cheesecake £8.95

Biscoff crumb, honeycomb ice cream

Selection of Ice Creams and Sorbets £5.95

Chocolate shards

Classic Crème Brûlée £7.95

Shortbread round, raspberries

Apple & Raspberry Crumble Tart £7.95 VE GF

Raspberry sorbet

Warm Chocolate Brownie £7.95

Burnt white chocolate, white chocolate ice cream

Children

Mon - Sat | 12pm - 5pm

1 Course £8.95 2 Courses £11.95 3 Courses £13.95

STARTERS

Garlic Ciabatta

Soup of the Day VE GF

Vegetable Crudités

.....

MAINS

Chicken Goujons

House-seasoned fries, Heinz beans

4oz Burger

House-seasoned fries, Heinz beans

Tomato Penne Pasta

Garlic Ciabatta

Mini Battered Haddock

House-seasoned fries, mushy peas

.....

DESSERTS

Warm Chocolate Brownie

Chocolate ice cream, chocolate sauce

Selection of Ice Creams

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Toffee sauce, clotted cream ice cream

Hot Drinks

Cappuccino	£3.40
Café Latte	£3.40
Americano	£3.40
Flat White	£3.40
Mocha	£3.50
Espresso	£2.30
Double Espresso	£2.80
Plain Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Hot Chocolate, cream & marshmallows	£4.00

Liqueur Coffees

Irish Coffee	£9.40
Baileys Coffee	£9.40
Welsh Coffee	£10.40
French Coffee	£10.40

Tea

MARIAN BREAKFAST TEA £3.75

This is a classic breakfast tea, malty, full bodied character with bright flavoury notes and hints of cask oakiness. From Assam and Nilgiri in India, and Anhui in China, with deep purple cornflowers.

EARL GREY £3.75

An unbelievable aroma that portends an unbelievable taste. We have been told repeatedly: 'This is the best Earl Grey I have ever tasted!'. A range of Sri Lankan teas, with cornflower.

DECAFFEINATED ENGLISH BREAKFAST £3.75

A full bodied tea with a cup tending bright, being consistent with high quality tea.

ORGANIC ROOIBOS £3.75

Caffeine free, soft, sweetish aromatic tea only found in South Africa.

SENCHA GOJI BERRY AND POMEGRANATE £3.75

A delicious blend of green tea, with goji berries, lemongrass, pomegranate seeds and cornflower blossoms – berry flavours, fruity and lively sweet.

MARRAKESH MINT £3.75

A classic North African blend of peppermint with Gunpowder Green tea from China. Traditionally served sweet. A perfect pick-me-up.

PEPPERMINT £3.75

Grown in Washington State, USA, pungent, cool, fresh, menthol.

RHUBARB SPRITZER £3.75

Everybody's favourite, a low acid fruit tea blend, which is wonderful summer or winter.

JASMINE PEARLS £4.25

Smooth with delicate and pleasing flavour and a heavenly jasmine character. A true luxury tea.

FLOWERING TEAS £4.25

A true artisan classic. Traditionally hand made. Smooth and satisfying green tea notes. The peach character of osmanthus comes to the fore with hints of jasmine and lily.

Mocktails

All £6.95

STRAWBERRY & LIME MOJITO

Strawberry syrup, lime juice, lemonade

PORNSTAR

Vanilla syrup, Grenadine, passion fruit syrup, pineapple juice

COLA CUBE

Blackcurrant cordial, lime juice, cola

BLUE BAY & LIME

Blueberries, lime juice, sugar syrup, lemonade

CHERRY ON TOP

Lime juice, Grenadine, lemonade

CRANBERRY SANGRIA

Cranberry juice, orange juice, lemonade

SHIRLEY TEMPLE

Grenadine, lime juice, ginger ale or lemonade

SUNRISE

Orange juice, Grenadine, lemonade

MANGO MULE

Mango puree, lime juice, ginger beer

BERRY BURLESQUE

Blackcurrant cordial, lime juice, ginger beer

PINEAPPLE COBBLER

Strawberry syrup, lime juice, pineapple juice, soda water

Cocktails

All £8.95

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, prosecco, soda water

CAMPARI SPRITZ

Campari, prosecco, soda water

HUGO SPRITZ

Elderflower liqueur, prosecco, soda water

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

Limoncello, prosecco, soda water

FRENCH MARTINI

Vanilla vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice, lime juice, raspberry puree

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Vanilla vodka, passion fruit liqueur, passionfruit syrup, pineapple juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vanilla vodka, espresso, Kahlúa, Baileys, vanilla syrup

COSMOPOLITAN

Citrus vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, elderflower cordial, lemon juice, Grenadine

DAQIRI

White rum, sugar syrup, lime juice

MANGO DAQUIRI

White rum, mango rum, sugar syrup, lime juice, mango puree

MELON DAQUIRI

White rum, Midori, lime juice

PINEAPPLE DAQUIRI

White rum, Cointreau, sugar syrup, pineapple juice, lime juice

STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI

White rum, coconut rum, strawberry syrup, lime juice, cranberry juice

MOJITO

White rum, sugar syrup, lime juice, soda water

PINK MOJITO

White rum, Chambord, sugar syrup, raspberry purée, lime juice, cranberry juice

LIMON MOJITO

Lemon rum, sugar syrup, lime juice, soda water

STRAWBERRY & LIME MOJITO

White rum, strawberry syrup, lime juice, soda water

KIR ROYAL

Crème de Cassis, prosecco

MARGARITA

Tequila, triple sec, lime juice

STRAWBERRY & LIME MARGARITA

Tequila, triple sec, strawberry syrup, lime juice

OLD FASHIONED

Whiskey, bitters, orange bitters, triple sec, vanilla syrup

BIG BUFF

Bourbon whiskey, Chambord, strawberry, raspberries, blueberries,
lime juice, cranberry juice

MANHATTAN

Bourbon whiskey, extra dry vermouth, Angostura bitters, over ice

BAHAMA MAMA

White rum, coconut rum, Grenadine, orange juice, pineapple juice

MINI JAFFA CAKE

Cointreau, Crème de Cacao, orange vodka, orange juice, lemon juice

LIMONCELLO CHEESECAKE

Limoncello, vanilla vodka, double cream, sugar syrup, lemon juice

TOBLERONE

Kahlua, hazelnut liqueur, Baileys, honey, cream

AFTER EIGHT

Vodka, Baileys, mint liqueur, Crème de Menthe, Crème de Cocoa

PINEAPPLE UPSIDE DOWN CAKE

Vanilla vodka, pineapple juice

STRAWBERRIES & CREAM

Gin, strawberry liqueur, white chocolate liqueur, single cream

After Dinner Cocktails

All £8.95

MINI JAFFA CAKE

Cointreau, Crème de Cacao, orange vodka, orange juice, lemon juice

LIMONCELLO CHEESECAKE

Limoncello, vanilla vodka, double cream, sugar syrup, lemon juice

TOBLERONE

Kahlua, hazelnut liqueur, Baileys, honey, cream

AFTER EIGHT

Vodka, Baileys, mint liqueur, Crème de Menthe, Crème de Cocoa

PINEAPPLE UPSIDE DOWN CAKE

Vanilla vodka, pineapple juice

STRAWBERRIES & CREAM

Gin, strawberry liqueur, white chocolate liqueur, single cream

Drinks

Vodka	25ml	50ml
Absolut Blue	£4.10	£8.00
Absolut Citron	£4.10	£8.00
Absolut Vanilla	£4.10	£8.00
Grey Goose	£5.95	£11.70
Belvedere	£5.95	£11.70

Gin

Beefeater	£4.10	£8.00
Beefeater Pink	£4.10	£8.00
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla	£4.75	£9.30
Aber Falls Rhubarb & Ginger	£4.75	£9.30
Aber Falls Orange & Marmalade	£4.75	£9.30
Bombay Sapphire	£5.10	£10.00
Gin Mare	£5.75	£10.80
Malfy Con Limone	£5.50	£10.80
Malfy Arancia	£5.50	£10.80
Brockmans	£5.50	£10.80
Hendricks	£6.00	£11.50
Tanqueray 10	£6.00	£11.50
Monkey 47	£6.75	£13.30

Whiskey & Bourbon

	25ml	50ml
Jack Daniels	£4.10	£8.00
Jack Daniels Honey	£4.20	£8.10
Famous Grouse Scotch	£4.10	£8.00
Jamesons	£4.10	£8.00
Monkey Shoulder	£4.75	£9.30
Makers Mark	£4.95	£9.70
Laphroaig	£5.50	£10.00
Glenmorangie 10y	£6.00	£11.50
Dalwhinnie	£7.20	£14.00

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum	£4.10	£8.00
Kraken Dark Spiced Rum	£4.75	£9.30
Woods Navy	£4.35	£8.50
Captain Dark	£4.10	£8.00
Morgan Spiced Gold Rum	£4.50	£8.80
Mount Gay	£4.75	£9.30

Port & Sherry

Croft		£4.75
Harveys Bristol Cream		£4.75
Tio Pepe		£5.00
Cockburn's		£5.00

Liqueurs	25ml	50ml
Aperol		£4.75
Baileys		£4.50
Tia Maria	£4.00	£7.80
Kahlúa	£4.00	£7.80
Southern Comfort	£4.00	£7.80
Archers	£4.00	£7.80
Malibu	£4.00	£7.80
Disaronno	£4.00	£7.80
Drambuie	£4.30	£8.40
Grand Marnier	£4.30	£8.40
Cointreau	£4.00	£7.80
Midori	£4.00	£7.80
Chambord	£4.00	£7.80
Pimms		£6.50
Pernod	£4.00	£7.80
Campari		£4.30
Martini bianco, dry ,rosso		£4.30

Brandy & Cognac

Hennessey vs	£4.10	£8.00
Hennessey Paradis	£50.00	£90.00
Courvoisier xo	£15.00	£30.00
Courvoisier vsop	£6.50	£12.80
Remy Martin vsop	£6.75	£13.30

Bottled Lager & Cider

Rekorderlig	£6.00
Wild Berries, Mango & Raspberry, Strawberry & Lime, Apple, Pear	
Corona	£4.75
Budweiser	£4.75
San Miguel (gf)	£4.75
Carlsberg Non Alcoholic	£3.75
San Miguel Non Alcoholic	£3.75

Draught

	Pint	Half
Carlsberg	£4.95	£2.60
Tetley's	£5.50	£2.80
Estrella	£5.95	£3.00
San Miguel	£5.95	£3.00
Poretti	£5.95	£3.00
Guinness	£5.95	£3.00
Shipyard	£5.50	£2.80
Somersby	£4.75	£2.40
Somersby Blackberry	£4.75	£2.40

Alcopops

Smirnoff Ice	£4.50
Blue WKD	£4.50

Juices

	Pint	Half
Orange	£3.50	£2.00
Apple	£3.50	£2.00
Pineapple	£3.50	£2.00
Cranberry	£3.50	£2.00
Tomato	£3.50	£2.00

Draught Soft Drinks

Pint

Half

Pepsi	£4.10	£2.60
Pepsi Max	£4.10	£2.60
Energy	£4.50	£2.30
Lemonade	£4.10	£2.60
Tonic	£3.90	£2.00
Elderflower & Soda	£3.00	£1.60

Soft Drinks

Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic	£3.00
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic	£3.00
Fever-Tree Aromatic Tonic	£3.00
Fever-Tree Tonic	£3.00
Fever-Tree Light Tonic	£3.00
Fever-Tree Lemonade	£3.00
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer	£3.00
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale	£3.00
Still & Sparkling Water 330ml	£2.00
Still & Sparkling Water 750ml	£4.00
j2O	£3.00
Apple & Mango, Orange & Passion Fruit, Apple & Raspberry	
Appletiser	£3.00
Coke, Diet Coke	£3.00
Red Bull	£3.50
Robinsons Fruit Shoot	£3.00
Apple & Blackcurrant, Orange	

White Wine	250ml	175ml	125ml	Bottle
Castillo Piedra Viura	£8.00	£5.80	£4.00	£22.00
The Ocarina Chilean Sauvignon	£8.40	£6.20	£4.20	£23.00
Ponte Pinot Grigio Veneto	£9.00	£6.45	£4.50	£24.00
Franschhoek Cellar 'La Cotte Mill' Chenin Blanc	£9.20	£6.60	£4.60	£25.00
Aimery Chardonnay	£9.70	£6.90	£4.85	£27.00

Red Wine

Castillo de Piedra Tempranillo	£8.00	£5.80	£4.00	£22.00
The Ocarina Chilean Merlot	£8.40	£6.20	£4.20	£23.00
Aimery Cabernet Sauvignon	£9.20	£6.60	£4.60	£25.00
Franschhoek Cellar 'Baker Station' Shiraz	£9.70	£6.90	£4.85	£27.00
Victor Berard Cotes Du Rhone	£10.20	£7.35	£5.10	£28.00

Rosé Wine

Castillo de Piedra Tempranillo Rose	£8.00	£5.80	£4.00	£22.00
Ponte Pinot Grigio Blush Veneto	£9.00	£6.45	£4.50	£24.00
Medievo Rioja Rosado	£9.20	£6.60	£4.85	£25.00

Champagne & Sparkling

Zimor Prosecco Extra Dry		£5.95	£29.00
Zimor Prosecco Rose		£6.95	£30.00
Champagne Lanvin & Fils Brut		£10.95	£45.00
Champagne Lanvin & Fils Brut Rosé		£12.95	£50.00

The
Lounge
Bar